
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2018
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 18

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

FORMULA 1A
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 15:49:20
Event: R21 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:59

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 75 B Trent BINAISSE SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:07.435 1:00.451 3
2 51 C Michael SMITH SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:08.632 1.197 1:00.369 3
3 43 B Wayne KULMER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:08.663 1.228 1:00.446 6
4 67 C Matthew DEAN SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:09.468 2.033 1:00.148 3
5 98 D Chris HOOPER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:23.760 16.325 1:01.565 6
6 18 C Anshumali SHARMA SBK BMW S RR 1000 6 6:24.034 16.599 1:02.232 2
7 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ SBK Aprilia RSV4 1000 6 6:24.244 16.809 1:02.631 4
8 41 C Philip BUCKMAN SBK TBA 1000 6 6:27.720 20.285 1:03.686 2
9 82 C Vincent DREW SBK Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:32.180 24.745 1:03.538 2
10 21 D Ben CHAMPION SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:33.705 26.270 1:03.524 4
11 85 B Fergus GIBSON SBK Triumph STR 765 6 6:34.131 26.696 1:03.307 4
12 137 C Luke MARTYR SBK Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:41.832 34.397 1:05.588 5
13 17 C Seung JEONG SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:50.943 43.508 1:07.279 5

DNF 99A B Doug HALL SBK Ducati 1198 5 5:43.974 1 Lap 1:02.425 4
DNF 78 C Simone WINKS SBK Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 2 2:13.097 4 Laps 1:03.567 2
DNF 48 A Craig DOYE SBK Yamaha R1 1000 0 6 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:00.148 by Matthew DEAN

Current race lap record for F1A class - 56.561 by Jed METCHER on a Kawasaki ZX10R set on 23/11/14
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals. Rider # 10 penalised 5 positions for yellow flag imfringement
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 15:49:20
Event: R21 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
17 Seung JEONG 1:13.167 1:07.622 1:07.565 1:07.857 1:07.279 1:07.453
18 Anshumali SHARMA 1:09.195 1:02.232 1:02.749 1:03.492 1:03.302 1:03.064
21 Ben CHAMPION 1:13.319 1:04.401 1:04.427 1:03.524 1:04.473 1:03.561
41 Philip BUCKMAN 1:08.240 1:03.686 1:04.124 1:04.123 1:03.770 1:03.777
43 Wayne KULMER 1:05.408 1:00.604 1:00.740 1:00.592 1:00.873 1:00.446
51 Michael SMITH 1:05.319 1:00.595 1:00.369 1:00.992 1:00.859 1:00.498
67 Matthew DEAN 1:06.251 1:00.273 1:00.148 1:01.114 1:00.850 1:00.832
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:03.975 1:00.495 1:00.451 1:00.906 1:00.496 1:01.112
78 Simone WINKS 1:09.530 1:03.567
82 Vincent DREW 1:08.982 1:03.538 1:05.657 1:03.997 1:04.602 1:05.404
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:09.673 1:02.886 1:02.741 1:02.631 1:03.312 1:03.001
85 Fergus GIBSON 1:10.289 1:03.834 1:08.701 1:03.307 1:04.420 1:03.580
98 Chris HOOPER 1:10.687 1:02.750 1:02.848 1:02.174 1:03.736 1:01.565
99A Doug HALL 1:08.308 1:02.892 1:02.948 1:02.425 1:27.401
137 Luke MARTYR 1:12.295 1:05.865 1:06.175 1:05.799 1:05.588 1:06.110

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals. Rider # 10 penalised 5 positions for yellow flag imfringement
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 15:49:20
Event: R21 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:59

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.975 1
2 1 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.495 2
2 4 67 Matthew DEAN Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.273 2
3 3 67 Matthew DEAN Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.148 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals. Rider # 10 penalised 5 positions for yellow flag imfringement



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2018
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 18

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

FORMULA 1A
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 15:49:20
Event: R21 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:59

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
17 1:07.622 16.319

Lap 1 Lap 5
75 1:03.975 Lap 3 75 1:00.496
51 1:05.319 1.344 75 1:00.451 51 1:00.859 1.811
43 1:05.408 1.433 51 1:00.369 1.362 43 1:00.873 1.894
67 1:06.251 2.276 67 1:00.148 1.751 67 1:00.850 2.313
41 1:08.240 4.265 43 1:00.740 1.831 18 1:03.302 14.647

99A 1:08.308 4.333 99A 1:02.948 9.227 83 1:03.312 14.920
82 1:08.982 5.007 18 1:02.749 9.255 98 1:03.736 15.872
18 1:09.195 5.220 83 1:02.741 10.379 41 1:03.770 17.620
78 1:09.530 5.555 41 1:04.124 11.129 82 1:04.602 20.453
83 1:09.673 5.698 98 1:02.848 11.364 21 1:04.473 23.821
85 1:10.289 6.314 82 1:05.657 13.256 85 1:04.420 24.228
98 1:10.687 6.712 21 1:04.427 17.226 137 1:05.588 29.399

137 1:12.295 8.320 85 1:08.701 17.903 17 1:07.279 37.167
17 1:13.167 9.192 137 1:06.175 19.414 99A 1:27.401 37.651
21 1:13.319 9.344 17 1:07.565 23.433

Lap 6
Lap 2 Lap 4 75 1:01.112

75 1:00.495 75 1:00.906 51 1:00.498 1.197
51 1:00.595 1.444 51 1:00.992 1.448 43 1:00.446 1.228
43 1:00.604 1.542 43 1:00.592 1.517 67 1:00.832 2.033
67 1:00.273 2.054 67 1:01.114 1.959 98 1:01.565 16.325

99A 1:02.892 6.730 99A 1:02.425 10.746 18 1:03.064 16.599
18 1:02.232 6.957 18 1:03.492 11.841 83 1:03.001 16.809
41 1:03.686 7.456 83 1:02.631 12.104 41 1:03.777 20.285
82 1:03.538 8.050 98 1:02.174 12.632 82 1:05.404 24.745
83 1:02.886 8.089 41 1:04.123 14.346 21 1:03.561 26.270
78 1:03.567 8.627 82 1:03.997 16.347 85 1:03.580 26.696
98 1:02.750 8.967 21 1:03.524 19.844 137 1:06.110 34.397
85 1:03.834 9.653 85 1:03.307 20.304 17 1:07.453 43.508
21 1:04.401 13.250 137 1:05.799 24.307

137 1:05.865 13.690 17 1:07.857 30.384

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals. Rider # 10 penalised 5 positions for yellow flag imfringement
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 15:49:20
Event: R21 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:59

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
43 51 51 51 51 51 51
48 43 43 67 43 43 43
51 67 67 43 67 67 67
67 41 99A 99A 99A 18 98
18 99A 18 18 18 83 18

99A 82 41 83 83 98 83
83 18 82 41 98 41 41
85 78 83 98 41 82 82
82 83 78 82 82 21 21
78 85 98 21 21 85 85
21 98 85 85 85 137 137
41 137 21 137 137 17 17

137 17 137 17 17 99A
98 21 17
17
68

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals. Rider # 10 penalised 5 positions for yellow flag imfringement
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FORMULA 1A
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

SUPERBIKE - OVERALL Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 75 Trent BINAISSE 25 25 25 75
2 43 Wayne KULMER 20 20 18 58
3 51 Michael SMITH 17 17 20 54
4 67 Matthew DEAN 18 16 17 51
5 18 Anshumali SHARMA 15 15 15 45
6 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 13 13 14 40
7 41 Philip BUCKMAN 14 8 13 35
8 82 Vincent DREW 12 11 12 35
9 48 Craig DOYE 16 18 34
10 85 Fergus GIBSON 11 12 10 33
11 21 Ben CHAMPION 8 9 11 28
12 137 Luke MARTYR 9 7 9 25
13 98 Chris HOOPER 6 16 22
14 17 Seung JEONG 7 5 8 20
15 99A Doug HALL 6 14 20
16 78 Simone WINKS 10 10 20

SUPERBIKE - A & B GRADE Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 75 Trent BINAISSE 25 25 25 75
2 43 Wayne KULMER 20 20 20 60
3 85 Fergus GIBSON 17 16 18 51
4 48 Craig DOYE 18 18 36
5 99A Doug HALL 16 17 33

SUPERBIKE - C GRADE Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 51 Michael SMITH 20 25 25 70
2 67 Matthew DEAN 25 20 20 65
3 18 Anshumali SHARMA 18 18 17 53
4 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 16 17 16 49
5 41 Philip BUCKMAN 17 13 15 45
6 82 Vincent DREW 15 16 14 45
7 21 Ben CHAMPION 12 14 13 39
8 137 Luke MARTYR 13 12 12 37
9 17 Seung JEONG 11 10 11 32
10 98 Chris HOOPER 11 18 29
11 78 Simone WINKS 14 15 29
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FORMULA 1A
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

4-STROKE TWIN Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
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FORMULA 1A
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

SUPERBIKE - OVERALL Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Mar 11 May 20 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 75 Trent BINAISSE 51 75 25 25 25 201
2 51 Michael SMITH 35 16 17 17 20 105
3 43 Wayne KULMER 20 20 20 18 78
4 Nathan JONES 75 75
5 98 Chris HOOPER 51 6 16 73
6 67 Matthew DEAN 17 18 16 17 68
7 48 Craig DOYE 34 16 18 68
8 56 Rick BEDDOME 58 58
9 74 Scott McGREGOR 58 58
10 54 Brendan WILSON 54 54
11 17 Seung JEONG 27 7 5 8 47
12 18 Anshumali SHARMA 15 15 15 45
13 Nathan SPITERI 43 43
14 39 Tassy LIMANIS 43 43
15 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 13 13 14 40
16 19a Richard HEWSON 40 40
17 41 Philip BUCKMAN 14 8 13 35
18 82 Vincent DREW 12 11 12 35
19 85 Fergus GIBSON 11 12 10 33
20 Buzz KIELY 31 31
21 21 Ben CHAMPION 8 9 11 28
22 137 Luke MARTYR 9 7 9 25
23 99A Doug HALL 6 14 20
24 78 Simone WINKS 10 10 20
25 5 Karthik RAVISHANKAR 19 19
26 David BUONOPANE 15 15
27 75 Thomas NASH 14 14
28 72 Ralph CINEL 11 11

SUPERBIKE - A & B GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Mar 11 May 20 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 75 Trent BINAISSE 51 75 25 25 25 201
2 43 Wayne KULMER 20 20 20 20 80
3 Nathan JONES 75 75
4 48 Craig DOYE 34 18 18 70
5 74 Scott McGREGOR 58 58
6 54 Brendan WILSON 54 54
7 85 Fergus GIBSON 17 16 18 51
8 Nathan SPITERI 45 45
9 99A Doug HALL 16 17 33
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FORMULA 1A
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

SUPERBIKE - A & B GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Mar 11 May 20 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
10 David BUONOPANE 15 15

SUPERBIKE - C GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Mar 11 May 20 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total
1 51 Michael SMITH 53 18 20 25 25 141
2 98 Chris HOOPER 57 11 18 86
3 67 Matthew DEAN 20 25 20 20 85
4 17 Seung JEONG 45 11 10 11 77
5 56 Rick BEDDOME 75 75
6 39 Tassy LIMANIS 75 75
7 19a Richard HEWSON 60 60
8 18 Anshumali SHARMA 18 18 17 53
9 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 16 17 16 49
10 Buzz KIELY 49 49
11 41 Philip BUCKMAN 17 13 15 45
12 82 Vincent DREW 15 16 14 45
13 21 Ben CHAMPION 12 14 13 39
14 137 Luke MARTYR 13 12 12 37
15 5 Karthik RAVISHANKAR 32 32
16 78 Simone WINKS 14 15 29
17 72 Ralph CINEL 18 18
18 75A Thomas NASH 16 16

4-STROKE TWIN Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos No Name Mar 11 May 20 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Total


